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A FOUNDATION SCHOOL

SCHOOL TERM DATES
Academic Year 2022 – 2023
Term 1 – 2022        
            TRAINING DAY           Thursday, 1 September  

                                         TRAINING DAY           Friday, 2 September 

                                                Re-open to Pupils             Monday, 5 September                                                                                            

                                                Close



Friday, 21 October                                    

Term 2 – 2022        
Re-open to pupils            Monday, 31 October
                                         Close                               Friday, 16 December

Term 3 – 2023                 TRAINING DAY           Tuesday, 3 January     

                                         TRAINING DAY          Wednesday, 4 January   

                                         Re-open to pupils            Thursday, 5 January  

                      

Close



Friday, 10 February                                         

Term 4 – 2023  

Re-open to Pupils

Monday, 20 February

                                         Close                                Friday, 31 March                       
                                                                         

Term 5 - 2023

TRAINING DAY          Monday, 17 April

                                         Re-open to pupils            Tuesday, 18 April                                          

                                         BANK HOLIDAY         Monday, 1 May
                                         BANK HOLIDAY         Monday, 8 May
                                         Close                                Friday, 26 May                                         
Term 6 – 2023                 Re-open to Pupils
         Monday, 5 June

                   

          Close


         Friday, 21 July
NB. In light of the change of legislation we are unable to give permission for children to take holiday in term time.  Any holiday taken in term time will be treated as unauthorised absence and will be taken into account when referring parents and families to the Education Entitlement Services.
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E-mail: PTurner@thrapston.net
                                        Website: www.thrapston-primary.northants.sch.uk
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